Jiangsu KATOP Automation Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu KATOP Automation Co., Ltd.
Cat.No.JTZN-2308-V3.0
No. 7, Tianmulake Avenue, Kunlun Street, Liyang , China 213332
Sales Center : 136 2268 3953
LIB Key

Compatible with continuous feeding and batch feeding
Support timed dispersion and continuous dispersion
Exchangeable rotor and convenient type change for different slurry types
Real-time monitoring of the inlet and outlet temperature of the slurry, the pressure in the chamber and the operation conditions of the equipment
Adopt sanitary SUS304 stainless steel for the parts in contact with slurry, easy to clean.
Product Parameters
Equipment type KDHS-11L/H KDHS-240L/H
Rotation speed MAX:15,000 RPM MAX:5,000 RPM
MAX:11L/H MAX:240L/HProcessing capacity
Installed power 3.7KW 55KW
Linear velocity ≥50m/s≥40m/s
Materials contacting liquid SUS304 (standard) ceramic (optional)
Single/Double Deck High Speed Coater
Product Features
Dimension(L*W*H)Equipment Type Substrate width（mm） Dryer Heating mode
KC-SD-800-50.50-A.A 76000*6000*6000 650 50
KC-SD-1000-50.50-A.A 76000*6200*6000 850 50
KC-SD-1200-60.60-A.A 86000*6500*6000 1050 60
KC-SD-1400-60.60-A.A 86000*7000*8500
86000*7400*8500
1250
1450

0.5～10μm
5～20μm
MAX:Φ400mm/100kg
Product Parameters
Coating product parameters
Coating method
Coating width
Coating speed
Rewinding tension
Coating thickness accuracy
Single side dry film thickness
Substrate thickness
Reel diameter/weight
Microgravure continuous coating Rotating nozzle coating
CCS value PCS value
KC-CS-750-12-M.M 20000*2800*2900 650 12
KC-CS-1100-16.16-A.A 30000*3200*3500 1000 16
KC-CS-1300-16.16-A.A 30000*3600*3500 1200 16
KC-CS-1400-16.16-A.A 30000*3800*3500
30000*4100*3500
1300
1500
16
16KC-CS-1700-16.16-A.A
Product Type
Equipment type Dimension(L*W*H) Substrate width(mm) Dryer Heating mode
Electric
Electric/heat transfer oil/steam
Electric/heat transfer oil/steam
Electric/heat transfer oil/steam
Electric/heat transfer oil/steam
Separator Coater
07 08
Double Deck Gravure Primer Coater
Electrode Making Electrode Making
Product Type
KC-G-800-16.16-A.A 24000*4500*4000 650 16
KC-G-1000-16.16-A.A 24000*4800*4000 800 16
KC-G-1200-16.16-A.A 24000*5200*4000 1000 16
KC-G-1400-16.16-A.A 24000*5700*5000
24000*6300*5000
1200
1400

Product Features
Suitable for LIB primer coating, support continuous, intermittent and zebra coating
Tandem coating of two sides
Support different coating forms by using gravure rollers with different patterns
The diameter of the gravure roller ranges between D200～650 mm, suitable for the mainstream intermittent coating process
in the industry
Automatic displacement adjustment by servo motor of the front/rear/left/right
Compact design with small footprint
FFU dust-isolation compartment optional
09 10
Laboratory Coater
11 12
Electrode Making Electrode Making
KC-SD-480-6-M.M 13000*2500*2500 400 6
KC-M-480-6-M.M 8500*2300*2300 400 6
KC-LC-400-4.5-M.M 6000*2500*2500 300 4.5
Product Type
Equipment type Dimension(L*W*H)Model Substrate width(mm) Dryer Heating mode
Laboratory extrusion coater Electric
Electric